

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2, 3 & 4 in SLP ( C ) No.8400/2008

PRADEEP KUMAR RAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Applns. for intervention with office report )

Date: 15/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List along with application for impleadment in SLP(C)8473 of  
2008 before the regular Bench.

( Manish Vats )  
Sr. P.A.

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master