

H

ITEM NO.86

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3266/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2008 in SA No. 1846/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM DULAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice on I.A. No.1 - application for
impleadment.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master