

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 10 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No. 8400/2008
(Against the final order dated 14.3.08 in Special Appeal No.
579/2007 of the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow
Bench, Lucknow)

HC PRADEEP KUMAR RAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for directions)

Date: 22/04/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Let all the matters, irrespective of the fact
whether the service is complete or not, be listed on
21st July, 2010 for appropriate orders.

I.A. 10 is disposed of accordingly.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asstt. Registrar