

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 12 of 2011 IN SLP(C) NO. 8400 OF 2008

HC PRADEEP KUMAR RAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.  
(Appln. for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/02/2011 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Akshay Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application on the date fixed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master