

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3266/2009

RAM DULAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and prayer for interim relief and office report)

with

SLP(C) Nos.12752-12757/2009

(with office report)

Date: 19/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry has to rectify the database so as to disclose the names of all the Advocates, who have filed their appearance, in the cause list.

All the respondents are seems to be duly served.

Registry has to verify the vakalatnama and appearance in all the connected matters, if respondents are duly served.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rule.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR