

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for special leave to appeal (Civil) No. 8400 of 2008
(Arising out of judgment and order dated 14.3.2008 in SA No. 579/2007 of
THE HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH, LUCKNOW)

HC PRADEEP KUMAR RAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and stay and impleadment and substituted
service and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(FOR FINAL
DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 8473 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 8424 of 2008
(With appln. for directions and substituted service and impleadment and
permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 29448 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 3266 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 12752-12757 of 2009
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 10667 of 2008
(With appln. for substituted service and impleadment and intervention and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO.537/2009
(With appln.(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

:3:

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.-on-record

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.-on-record

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.-on-record

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.-on-record

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.-on-record

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Addl.A.G.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.-on-record
Mr. Piyush Vashistha, Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.-on-record

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.-on-record

Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv. -on-record

Ms. Mridula ray Bharadwaj, Adv.-on-record

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.-on-record

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.-on-record

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.-on-record

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.-on-record

Mr. Tayenjam Momo Singh, Adv.-on-record

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.-on-record

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.-on-record

Applicant(s)

Mr. Varun Sarin, Adv.

Mr. Anil Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. S.G. Hasnain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

...4/-

:4:

Applicant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kr. Tiwary, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. N.N. Jha, Adv.

Mr. V.S. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Raghvendra Tiwary, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after ensuing summer vacation on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of August, 2013.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)

| COURT MASTER

| | (S.S.R. KRISHNA)

| | COURT MASTER

|

|

