

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8424/2008
(From the judgment and order dated 14/03/2008 in SA No.579/2007
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

SHUSHIL KUMAR AGNIHOTRI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/04/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Parties (s)

Mr. Anilendra Pandey, Adv. (MENTIONED BY)
for Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Tayenjam Momo Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 28th April, 2014 along with
connected matters.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER