

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No(s).29267/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/09/2014 in WA No. 51368/2014 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

RAJVEER SINGH AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, impleadment and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 29275/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 10/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Lokendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters along with C.A. No. 6549 of
2014 and other connected appeals.

Signature Not Verified

(MADHU BALA)

(ASHA SONI)

Digitally signed by

Madhu Bala

Date: 2014.11.13

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

15:11:43 IST

Reason: