

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6549/2014

HC PRADEEP KUMAR RAI & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

DINESH KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR CLARIFICATION/MODIFICATION OF COURT'S ORDER
AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND IMPLEADMENT AND INTERVENTION)

WITH

C.A. NO. 6550/2014

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6551/2014

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6552/2014

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6553/2014

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6554/2014

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6556-6561/2014

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 29275/2014

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C
JUDGMENT AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

OF THE IMPUGNED

C.A. NO. 6555/2014

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 29267/2014

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT AND IMPLEADMENT AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 34936/2014

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND OFFICE REPORT)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Vinod Lakhina

Date: 2015.01.15

12:43:31 IST

Reason:

SLP(C) NO. 35196/2014

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 34882/2014

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

W.P.(C) NO. 1057/2014

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 14/01/2015 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Parties(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.

 Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Subesh Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Jayant Mehta, Adv.
 Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
 Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

 Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
 Mr. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
 Mr. Milan Laskar, Adv.
 Mr. Uzmi Jamil Hussain, Adv.

 Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

 Mr. Anilendra Pandey, Adv.
 Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

 Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

Impleadment Appl. Mr. Pankaj Kr. Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.
 Mr. K. L. Janjani, Adv.

 Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

 Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Page No.2 of 5

Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Muztaba, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh K. Srivastva, Adv.
Mr. Pramod K. Tiwari, Adv.
Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Srivastava, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Hariom yaduvanshi, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Jain, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Praveena Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.
Mr. Subesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

SLP(C) 8400/14
IA 30/14

Mr. Dinesh Kr. Tiwary, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kr. Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Tiwayi, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Shankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Page No.3 of 5

Mr. Manoj Kr. Rai, Adv.
Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.

WP 1057/14

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A. N. Bardiyar, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Abhinav K. Malik, Adv.
Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Tayenjam Momo Singh, Adv.

Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashwarya Vikram, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Varun Sarin, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow i.e. 15th January, 2015.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER